
PRODUCT FEATURES

www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net
20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501

tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

QUANTITY

SHIPPING INFORMATION

MASTER

INNER

SINGLE

WIDTH (in.) HEIGHT (in.) DEPTH (in.) CUBE (ft3) WEIGHT (lbs.) UPC NUMBER

Travel Stand
Folding stand with two viewing angles for iPad™

ITEM No. - DGIPAD-4542

PRODUCT DETAILS

UPC - 8 45620 04542 6
COLOR - Silver / Black

• Travel friendly collapsible design

• Lightweight compact design 

• Two hands-free viewing angles

• Works in portrait and landscape mode

• Rubberized stand secures device in upright position

• Aluminum trim

PACKAGING 
USER GUIDE 

|  FRENCH: Yes  |  SPANISH: Yes 
|  FRENCH: Yes |  SPANISH: Yes

dreamGEAR, i.Sound and the dreamGEAR and i.Sound logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. iPad 
is a registered trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. This product is not designed, manufactured, 
licensed, endorsed or distributed by Apple, Inc. Apple is not responsible for the operation of this device or its compliance with 
safety and regulatory standards. Packaging design copyrighted by dreamGEAR, LLC.

Designed & Engineered in the USA.

24

4

8.25

5.25

1 4.75

11.5

5.5

4.75

16.25

7.75

0.89

0.13

1.75 0.02

9.55

1.45

0.35

8 45620 04542 6

8 45620 04542 6

8 45620 04542 6

iPad not included
*Final product, features, and packaging are subject to change and may vary from photos.


