i.Sound: The New Sound

Travel Stand

Folding stand with two viewing angles for iPad™

ITEM No. - DGIPAD-4542

PRODUCT FEATURES

- · Travel friendly collapsible design
- · Lightweight compact design
- · Two hands-free viewing angles
- · Works in portrait and landscape mode
- · Rubberized stand secures device in upright position
- Aluminum trim



PRODUCT DETAILS

UPC - 8 45620 04542 6 **COLOR - Silver/Black**

PACKAGING I FRENCH: Yes I SPANISH: Yes USER GUIDE I FRENCH: Yes I SPANISH: Yes

designed for





dream4348°

i.Sound: The New Sound

www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net 20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501 tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577







*Final product, features, and packaging are subject to change and may vary from photos.

SHIPPING INFORMATION

	QUANTITY	WIDTH (in.)	HEIGHT (in.)	DEPTH (in.)	CUBE (ft³)	WEIGHT (lbs.)	UPC NUMBER
MASTER	24	8.25	11.5	16.25	0.89	9.55	8 45620 04542 6
INNER	4	5.25	5.5	7.75	0.13	1.45	8 45620 04542 6
SINGLE	1	4.75	4.75	1.75	0.02	0.35	8 45620 04542 6

